Base Price

Options:

Sheeted Roof

7' Sidewall

Shingles (requires sheeted roof)
Insulated Floor (R21)

Glulam Ridge Beam
Housewrap

2x6 Rafters

2x6 Studs & Rafters

Insulated Walls & Ceiling (R11)
Insulated Walls & Ceiling (R21)

10x20

Porch Model
$3,485

$370
$180
$360
$390
$365
$110
$145
$550
$420
$630

Enclosed
$3,485

$370
$180
$360
$520
$365
$120
$145
$550
$475
$720



